
Union Local Transportation Department
2023-24

Bus #3 AM/PM Routes Schedule

Driver: Billie Harper

AM High School/Junior High Route
5:35 Leave HS
6:05 Walters Rd.
6:15 Shephard's Hill
6:28 CR 5
6:40 OK Rd.
6:50 Dixon Hill Stop
6:53 Meet Bus 1 @ Firehouse
7:05 Belmont-Centerville Rd.
7:14 Havenwood
7:16 SR 149
7:20 Falloure Rd.
7:25 Arrive HS

AM Elementary Route
7:30 Leave HS- Head to Rt 40
7:35 Rt. 40
7:38 ERCS
7:45 St Mary’s pick up (leave @ 7:48)
7:57 New Athens
8:03 Chini Orchard Rd.
8:10 Lafferty
8:17 Mt. Hope Rd.
8:23 Robin St (Casa Hija)
8:25 SR 149
8:30 Havenwood
8:35 Falloure Rd.
8:45 5th Grade Band behind MS
8:50 Arrive ES

PM High School/Junior High Route
2:20 Leave H.S,
2:25 RT 40 to SR 331
2:40 Bannock
2:43 Donnerville to Daniel Drive
2:48 Uniontown Apt.
2:53 Gun Club Rd. to Unity Church Rd
3:00 New Athens
3:12 Pick Up @ St. Mary's
3:14 Go Interstate 70 to Elementary
3:17 Arrive ES

PM Elementary Route
3:20 Leave ES (take bus 1 & 8 students)
3:25 SR 149
3:35 Ault Rd.
3:42 SR 147 from Belmont to Centerville
3:48 Cool Hill Rd.
3:58 Meet Bus 8 & 1 @ Firehouse
4:05 CR 5 North of Jacobsburg
4:17 Watt Rd.
5:00 Arrive bus garage


